
 

 

$10,

$20,

$30,

$40,

$50,

$60,

$70,

$80,

Ser

$0.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

000.00

A

Series1

To

MH/SA i
commun

ries1 49

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

R

Adjusted Obliga

$57,668.95

otal Obli

in 
ity

Transitiona
l Support 
Services

8

Request/

ation Pr

igation a

a
Housing

T

1

/Service

DJJ IS

rocessed throu
AKSAS

$45,309.10

and Expe

Transporta
tion for 

therapeuti
c services 
(non‐

medicaid 
eligible)

C
t

22

e Breakd

SA Fundi

gh  In

enditure

Clinician 
ravel to 
client

Prof

Colla

15

own ‐ To

ing Rep

nitial Funding

$75,000.00

es FY 09

fession
al 
aborati
on

Aft
Schoo
mm

progra
ng

1 1

otal 98

ort  FY 

ter 
ol/Su
mer 
ammi
g

FJTC
Incenti
Fundin

1 1

 09 

 

 

 
ve 
ng


